10kmL—RX & F

BIB NAME TIME RANK
G405 S8 EE 0:46:20 1
G371 S LUEF 0:46:32 2
G319 £H IE 0:46:47 3
G342 Fo8 [LF 0:47:21 4
G303 F BB 0:49:11 5
G346 T 8= 0:50:07 6
G336 KR EF 0:51:30 )
G398 IrfE EEF 0:52:27 8
G311 e bt BF 0:52:57 9
G326 =8 BE 0:53:16 10
G391 BEH F# 0:53:36 11
G421 #Mm tiE 0:53:37 12
G453 REHBR 0:53:49 13
G323 xR B 0:53:52 14
G302 X% & 0:53:53 15
G462 ZEAREE 0:53:56 16
G384 R i 0:54:09 17
G442 X¥H KEF 0:54:13 18
G450 BH & 0:54:18 19
G304 EH FEE 0:54:36 20
G406 REME 2 0:54:42 21
G320 SH BF 0:54:46 22
G362 Fix B3 0:54:46 23
G338 Frk = 0:54:54 24
G399 ¥E EHE 0:55:02 25
G459 ARER A 3 0:55:09 26
G463 FEHEER 0:55:11 27
G448 i HiE 0:55:20 28
G343 ILUA &iF 0:55:40 29
G410 2R RE 0:55:40 30



BIB
G376
G464
G356
G432
G354
G426
G328
G407/
G389
G390
G322
G408
G361
G457/
G352
G310
G332
G402
G404
G423
G420
G350
G309
G434
G385
G327/
G325
G401
G353
G435

NAME

KE BXE
mIIAEF
Wi EF
—Aa MELF
ME {EFF
=E §hF
AFELXK BF
A XER
K WNVFH
thifs bk
INE HZEF
{Eik XEF
XE MF
KiFph Y
Rk FEE
KE #2F
TE H/EK
¥ K
aH
FNl FxE
ME =

B fmE
Kig HF
EiHE (T
KK ¥
I8E 28
h g BHFF
B+ =F
ik Jofm
AR ¥

T
.59
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:56:
57
57
57
57
57
:58:
:58:
:58:
58
:58:
58
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:

56
20
08
14
15
20
33
02
12
16
46
52
58
03
10
29
42
43
56
56
01
02
21
29
41
48
50
51
57
22

RANK
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60



BIB
G441
G416
G365
G368
G307/
G383
G317/
G418
G382
G370
G443
G454
G409
G436
G331
G364
G374
G312
G381
G373
G387/
G347/
G403
G440
G316
G363
G366
G438
G351
G460

NAME

Hiff XX
INES I
FEE B
K EEF
AR HF
Bk HHn
RER {RF
B}H HF
hHE {RF
Lt ERE
FHEH M

12 H K+
F EF
INER BE
BE 2V
B2 =l
Bl (=
Ei# BEftF
wH EfEF
AT TYHARZR
Il ExE
=H 3E
MK (L=
mA &
INEF S &EH
xR m
kK FKF
=F HiR
Faft X8
WM& F

e e I I S O e e e R e e e e R I R e e G e L S G G §

TIME
01
:02:
102:
:02:
102:
:02:
102:
102
103
103:
103
103:
103
103:
103
104:
104
104:
104
:05:
105
:05:
105
:05:
05
:05:
05
106
106
106

54
03
08
24
29
30
39
46
00
03
06
06
21
42
52
18
32
41
54
03
05
06
10
18
21
21
42
10
19
25

RANK
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
11
18
19
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90



BIB
G400
G392
G445
G345
G340
G424
G388
G455
G417/
G318
G419
G337/
G308
G446
G411
G360
G305
G349
G451
G452
G330
G357/
G306
G439
G386
G415
G458
G461
G437
G412

NAME

INEF BiESE
EE =M
T Emk
I BF
E s
a2 EBF
/AR Hhh
fBHEFKE
KEF MR
{£Bk BAE
]| =i
Bl Ex
ERK K
T K&
HH MKF
H HF
HH B5hF
ZH =
ik BE
MBE AxF
TR AF
INE BB
h4f =4
mwH EAR
® 5HF
AE WA
ILHAZEEB
THEHE
EAN BF
iE REI

e e I I S O e e e R e e e e R I R e e G e L S G G §

TIME
106
106
106
106
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
:10:
11
11
11
11
11
12
12

38
40
50
54
02
09
10
12
34
39
37
54
09
21
30
43
51
25
49
49
14
49
59
00
15
28
52
54
18
20

RANK
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120



BIB
G414
G431
G324
G380
G413
G422
G348
G425
G379
G397
G378
G428
G433
G430
G301
G427
G396
G377

NAME

B4 BAF
ZH ZEE
h¥ X
#xim EAE
A RF
it BEF
BEAR Bx
AT ®EE
Ek Mk
T ES
D ThEIT
X S ka3
RKE Bk
BT pEC
Al EER
A E=iF
Bl B%F
ik 8

———) ) ) ) e ) e ) e ) e ) e ) e ——) )

TIME
12
12
12
‘14
14
‘14
14
17
17
:19:
' 21
25
25
27
28
28
:29:
:29:

20
33
56
01
12
34
53

16
53
13

:39

11
19
35
06
09
48
49

RANK
121
122
123
124
125
126
1217
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138



